Zenith

Game

14270

Team Mit Targets und Bases

07.02.2026 11:32:51

Deine Statistik
Shots

Genauigkeit
Players You Tagged
Players Tagged You
Tag Ratio
Effectiveness
Terminations
Warnings

Arena Stats
Basetreffer
Zerstorte Base
Targets Tagged

Rechte Schulter

267
7.87%
21

37
56,76%
4.47%

0
0
0
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Linke Schulter
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Du hast getroffen
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LondgiP.

nd: 2100 RED

Hellfire
Whitecap
Blade
Argus
Fireseer
Napalm
Yeldarb
Reaver

Quazar
Talon
Luis
Zenith
Macro
Celcius
Lithos

Rang: 9/ 15
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